
Company / Organization (C) Attendee First Name Attendee Last Name Attendee Email Booth
Acadeum Loretta Casart loretta@acadeum.com 618
Accreditation Commission for Education in Michaela Belgrave MBelgrave@acenursing.org 403
American College of Education Marianne Schmeling marianne.schmeling@ace.edu 410
American Discount Uniform Karen Reed kreed@americandiscountuniform.net 219
American Nurses Association Tony Ward tony.ward@ana.org 111
American Sentinel College of Nursing & Health 
Sciences at Post University Katherine Hellman khelman@post.edu 217
ATI Nursing Education Anna Lerner anna.lerner@atitesting.com 402
Avkin, Inc. Amy Bucha Erol admin@avkin.com 519
BreakoutRN Martha Johnson martha@breakoutRN.com 417
CAE Healthcare Brandon Boedigheimer brandon.boedigheimer@cae.com 607
CastleBranch Shannon Carroll srcarro@castlebranch.com 203
Chamberlain University Caroline Rebbert caroline.rebbert@adtalem.com 610
Coursey Enterprises Bradley Coursey sales@courseyenterprises.com 216
Dr. Sellars Educate Bridgett Sellars drsellarseducate@gmail.com 117
Elsevier Diane Stanton d.stanton@elsevier.com 609
Examsoft by Turnitin Ofelia Estrada oestrada@turnitin.com 109
F.A. Davis Company Julie Wilcher jaw@fadavis.com 515
Galen College of Nursing Brian Tindle btindle@galencollege.edu 406
Hurst Review Services Keith Gardner keith.gardner@hurstreview.com 414
Jones & Bartlett Learning Lindsay White laine@g2marketingandevents.com 112
Kaplan Nursing Kelly Christianson kelly.christianson@kaplan.com 603
KeithRN Keith Rischer keith@keithrn.com 214
Laerdal Helen Woldeab Helen.Woldeab@laerdal.com 107
Leap Apparel Kevin Anderson kevin@leapapparel.com 418
Lecturio Emily McGill emily.mcgill@lecturio.de 307
Level Up RN Bill Parkes bill@leveluprn.com 311
Limbs and Things Hunter Byram hunter.byram@limbsandthings.com 115
MCG Health Carol Johnson carol.johnson@mcg.com 309
McKesson Medical-Surgical Billy Weaver billy.weaver@mckesson.com 218
MEA Healthcare Education Supplies Jacquelynn Osborne jacquelynn.hopkins@meaok.com 317
Nurse Licensure Compact Lisa Sands lsands@ncsbn.org 416
NurseAchieve Naissan Vahman naissan@nurseachieve.com 509
Nurses for Sexual & Reproductive Health Christy Alisea christy@nsrh.org 124
Oxford Medical Simulation Jannie White jannie@oxfordmedicalsimulation.com 419
Picmonic powered by TrueLearn Janine Rice conferences@truelearn.com 316
RekMed Jennifer Zahourek jenn@rekmed.org 116
safeMedicate Jody Hamm jody@safemedicate.net 318
Sentinel U Julie Alexander julie.alexander@sentinelu.com 315
Sigma Marketplace Dareni Lowe dareni@sigmamarketplace.org 619
Sim2Grow Kateri Gabriele kateri@sim2grow.com 518



Skyscape Kristin Snowdon-Smith kristin@skyscape.com 120
Sylvia Rayfield & Associates Tina Rayfield trayfield2@gmail.com 614
The National Leauge for Nursing Assessment 
Services Jesse Ramos jramos@nln.org 114
The Princeton Review Natasha Bludgus natasha.bludgus@review.com 110
TracPrac/Vestigo Health Solutions Christina Delord c.delord@vestigohealthsolutions.com 122
Trajecsys Cara Heinrich cara@trajecsys.com 210
UbiSim Inc. Hilary Pennington hilary@labster.com 616
Unbound Medicine Shawn Dougherty sdougherty@unboundmedicine.com 608
University of Louisiana at Lafayette Online & 
College of Nursing Karl Robinson Jr. karl.robinson-jr@louisiana.edu 319
University of Phoenix Kellie Stubblefield kellie.stubblefield@phoenix.edu 507
UWorld Nursing Joy Macdonald jmacdonald@uworld.com 615
VRpatients Connor Badalich cbadalich@vrpatients.com 623
Wallcur Wendy LaGrange wlagrange@wallcur.com 119
WGU Mark Walker mark.walker@wgu.edu 303
William Carey University Jenna Barton jbarton@wmcarey.edu 118
Wolters Kluwer Ruth Boyle ruth.boyle@wolterskluwer.com 102


